
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 75443764

Data publicarii	16.11.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4 44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 134,93 RON - 134,93 RON

Descriere: ROBINET TUR 1 BUC. X 20,17 = 20,17 ROBINET RETUR 2 BUC. X 18,49 = 36,98 CLEME D18 4 BUC. X 0,50 = 2,00 HOLSURUBURI + DIBLURI 8MM 8 BUC. X 0,25 = 2,00 TEU BZ 3/8 2 BUC X 10,92 = 21,84 NIPLU BZ 3/8 2 BUC X 2,77 = 5,54 COT BZ 3/8 NR.1 2 BUC X 12,61 = 25,22 NIPLU REDUS BZ 3/8-1/2 2 BUC X 3,03 = 6,06 ADAPTOR PPR 20 NR. 1 2 BUC X 4,20 = 8,40 ADAPTOR PPR 20 NR.2 2 BUC X 3,36 = 6,72 mai putin
